5%k

B3R & FEX

=374

B3R & X

WED

THU

SAT

SAT

SAT

MON

THU

SAT

SAT

SAT

THU

8:00-9:30PM

8:00-9:30PM

4:00-5:30PM

4:00-7:00PM

5:30-7:00PM

7:45-9:45PM

8:00-9:30PM

4:00-5:30PM

4:00-7:00PM

5:30-7:00PM

5:30-7:30PM

Standard 2 — &%

GEORGE

Standard 3 =
GEORGE

BOBO & MACIA

BOBO & MACIA
CALVIN TEOH

CALVIN TEOH

AUDREY

Standard 4 [U&EZ
GEORGE

BOBO & MACIA

BOBO & MACIA
CALVIN TEOH

CALVIN TEOH

AUDREY

3 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

1 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM150

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM150

RM80

RM80

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online
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B3R & TX

%X

(e +12f%)

=F 34

B3R & FEX

637
(e +IBfE)

THU

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

THU

THU

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

MON

6:00-7:30PM

5:30-7:00PM

4:00-7:00PM

9:30-11:00AM

4:00-5:30PM

7:45-9:45PM

6:00-7:30PM

5:30-7:00PM

4:00-7:00PM

9:30-11:00AM

4:00-5:30PM

5:30-7:30PM

Standard 5 B4R

GEORGE

BOBO & MACIA

BOBO & MACIA
CALVIN TEOH

PREIRIG
CALVIN TEOH

AUDREY

Standard 6 754

GEORGE

BOBO & MACIA

BOBO & MACIA
CALVIN TEOH

PREIRT
CALVIN TEOH

AUDREY

4 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

7 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

7 Dec 25

6 Dec 25

4 Dec 25

RM80

RM80

RM150

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM150

RM80

RM80

RM80

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online

Physical +
Online
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